

LATL:BSE:NSE:BM: 2019-20

Date: 10.05.2019

BSE Limited 1st Floor, Rotunda Building, P.J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001 The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block –G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra(E), Mumbai–400051

Company Code - 532796

Company Code - LUMAXTECH

Sub: News Paper Cutting of Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 18th May, 2019

Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed copies of the Board Meeting Notice published in the Newspapers on 10th May, 2019 viz. the Financial Express (English- All Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi-Delhi) for your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ASHISH DUBEY
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

Encl.: as above





FINANCIAL EXPRESS

LUMAX

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046, Tel: 011 49857832 Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, Website: www.lumaxautotech.com CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the May 18, 2019 inter-alia, to consider and approve the standalone and consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th Quarter/Year Ended March 31, 2019 and to recommend dividend on the equity shares of the Company for the Financial Year 2018 - 19.

The Financial Results will be made available on the website of the Company at www.lumaxautotech.com as well as on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Place: New Delhi ASHISH DUBEY Date: May 9, 2019 CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Village Chaundheri, Post Office Dappar, Ambala-Chandigarh Highway, Dist. Mohali, Punjab 140506 Tel: 01762 248810/11/12; Fax: 01762-248761/248809 Email: rainbow@rainbowdenim.com; Website: www.rainbowdenim.com CIN: L18101PB1999PLC022452

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Wednesday, the 15th day of May 2019, at 3.30 p.m. at the Corporate Office of the Company at 51/52, Free Press House, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2019.

The above details can be viewed on the website of the Company (www.rainbowdenim.com) as as on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board For RAINBOW DENIM LIMITED Sd/-

> **Bhavna Dave Company Secretary**

Place: Mumbai Dated: May 9, 2019

ZENOTECH LABORATORIES LIMITED (CIN- L27100AP1989PLC010122)

Regd. Office: Survey No.250-252 Turkapally Village, Shameerpet Mandal, Hyderabad – 500 078, Telangana State. Ph. No. +91 9032044584 Fax No. +91 40 23480429 www.zenotechlab.com

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE-VI

SR. NO.: 1
LETTER/MEMO NO. & DATE: Ch-26/XEN/P-III/MM/QH-II/2008 Dated:

NAME OF DEPT./BOARD/CORP./AUTH.: Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran

OLD REFERENCE./NIT/TENDER NO.: Notice invited Tender No. 245/UH/MM./XEN/P-III/MM (QST-II-2008) Dated: 01.02.2019
NATURE OF CORRIGENDUM: Part-I opening date extended upto

WEBSITE OF THE DEPT./BOARD/CORP./AUTH: haryanaeprocurement.gov.in NODAL OFFICER/CONTACT DETAILS/E-MAIL: cgmmmuhbvn@gmail.com 9023726614

COMPUCOM

Software Limited

T: 14-15 EPIP, Sitapura, Jaipur –302022 (India) Tel. 0141-2770131, 5115901-02, Fax: 0141-2770335, 5115905, Email: cs@compucom.co.in CIN:- L72200RJ1995PLC009798

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, May 18, 2019 at the registered office of the Company at IT-14-15 EPIP, Sitapura, Jaipur – 302022 at 05.00 P.M., inter alia to consider and approve the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results of the Company for the Quarterlyear ended on March 31, 2019 along with the statement of Assets and Liabilities as on 31" March, 2019 and to take on record Auditor's Report thereon. This Intimation is also available on Company's website at www.compucom.co.in and on Stock Exchanges' website at www.nseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Computor Software Limited

For Computor Software Limited

Sd/- (Swati Jain) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FCS:8728 Place: Jaipur Date: 10.05.2019



ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE (A GOVT, OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) Plot No.-17, Local Shopping Complex B-Block, Mayur Vihar Phase- 2, New Delhi 110091 Tel 011-22726622, 22726655. e-Mail: bm1129@obc.co.in

APPENDIX IV [Rules 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE Whereas,

The undersigned being the authorized officer of the Oriental Bank of Commerce, Plot No-17, Local Shopping Complex, B-Block, Mayur Vihar Phase-2, Delhi-110091 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand

read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 07.12.2018 calling upon the borrowers

1. Sh. Raj Kumar Chobey s/o Sh. Shnati Pershad chobey, R/o:Plot NO-715 1st Floor, LIG Flat,III/F, Vaishali Tehsil & Distt.-Ghaziabad-201010

R/o:- C-1, 1st Floor, Plot No: 118, Vaishali, Tehsil & Distt.-Ghaziabad-201010

Smt. Usha Devi w/o Sh. Raj Kumar Chobey, Rajesh Chobey, R/o:Plot NO-715

1st Floor, LIG Flat,III F, Vaishali Tehsil & Distt.-Ghaziabad-201010

R/o:- C-1, 1st Floor, Plot No: 118, Vaishali, Tehsil & Distt.-Ghaziabad-201010

Rajesh Kumar chobey S/o Sh. Shanti Pershad Chobey, R/o:Plot NO-715 1st Floor, LIG Flat, III/F, Vaishali Tehsil & Distt.-Ghaziabad-201010

R/o:- C-1, 1st Floor, Plot No: 118, Vaishali, Tehsil & Distt.-Ghaziabad-201010

Dhananjay Kumar Mishra S/o Sh. Raj Kumar, R/o: Flat No-UG-1, Plot No-86, Sector-2A, Valshali, Tehsil & Distt.-Ghazaibad-201010 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Principal Rs. 534019.66 (Rupe

Five Lacs thirty four thousand nineteen and paise sixty six only) & 216224.34 (Rupees two Lacs sixteen thousand two hundred twenty four and paise thirty (Rupes two Lacs sixteen thousand two hundred twenty four and paise timey four only) as on 30.11.2018 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that under signed has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules on this 04th May 2019. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the Oriental Bank of Commerce for an amount of Rs. 534019.66 and interest of Rs. 216224.34 as on 30.11.2018. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of - section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that part and parcel of Property bearing Plot No-715 1st Floor, (without roof rights) LIG Flat, III/F, Vaishali, Tehsil & Dist.- Ghaziabad-201010, roof rights) LIG Fla Measuring 30 sq.mrt.



सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India

BRANCH: 272, CAPTAIN GAUR MARG, OKHLA PHASE-3, NEW DELHI-110020

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Appendix -IV [See Rule – 8(1)]

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, Okhla, Phase-3, New Delhi Branch, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 28/01/2019, calling upon the Borrowers: MR. SHYAM NARAYAN TIWARI S/O. MR. GANGA PRASAD TIWARI and Mrs. Laxmi Devi W/o. Shyam Narayan

Arvind

ARVIND

CIN - L17119GJ19 Naroda Road, Ahme

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Req hereby given that the meeting of the Bo held on Friday, May 17, 2019 at Ahme other items, the Audited Financial Resu Company for the quarter and year ender

The Notice of this meeting is also (www.arvind.com) and also on the St Stock Exchange of India Limited (w (www.bseindia.com).

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 09.05.2019

VIVO BIO TE

CIN: L65993TG1 3rd Floor, Ilyas Mohammed Kl

Road No. 1, Banjara Hills, Hydera Ph. No.: 040-23313288, V Notice is hereby given pursuant to Reg

other applicable Regulations of SEBI Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that Company is scheduled to be held on Fri consider and approve Audited Financial I 31st March, 2019.

A Copy of said notice and the financial website at www.vivobio.com and also www.bseindia.com where the shares of

Date: 09.05.2019 Place: Hyderabad



Read. Office: NKM International Hous Behind LIC Yogakshema Building, Bat Phone: 022-4477 9053 • Fax: 022-4477 CIN: L60300MH

NO.

(for the attention of Equity S

Sub.: Transfer of Equity Shares of th **Protection Fund**

This notice is published pursuant to the Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, A as amended ("the Rules").

The Rules, amongst other matters, con in respect of which dividend has not be years or more, in the name of the In (IEPF) Authority.

Adhering to the various requirements set transferred to IEPF Authority, on respective dividend(s) for the financial year 2010-11 c for a period of seven consecutive years or dated May 8, 2019, communicated indivi shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF for taking appropriate action.

The Company has uploaded full shares due for transfer to IE www.riil.in. Shareholders are re http://www.riil.in/transfer suspense ac unencashed dividends and the shares I

1201-98111152662

0040494078-10 I, Mansi D/o-Tek Chand R/o-4-B unchi Gali sarai pipal Thala Delhi-33 have lost my original-certificate & marksheet class-12th year-2017 Rollno.9658221 c.b.s.e-Delhi.

0040494090-7 I, Ayushi jain s/o Rajiv jain R/o.h.no.3068 sec-4B vasundhara ghaziabad. Have lost my original-certificate class-10th (2004) Rollno-6167877 class-12th (2006) Rollno-6262937 0040494090-6 c.b.s.e-Delhi.

> यह सूचनार्थ अधिसुचित किया जाता है कि सी.बी.एस.ई. द्वारा जारी माध्यमिक/उच्चतर परीक्षा वर्ष 1984 - अनुक्रमांक 02703 एवं वर्ष 1986 - अनुक्रमांक 329855 उतीर्ण करने से मेरा मुल अंक तालिका वास्तव में खो गई है मिले तो सम्पर्क करें:

> मीना कुमारी (वीना आनन्द) 43/22, ईस्ट पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली-110008

Mangat Ram Garg r/o A-3/85, Sec- 3, Delhi-85 have lost the file or dated 29.4.2019 at DDA, Vikas Sadan Delhi which contains original papers Delhi which contains original papers of such as Alloment cum demand letter, Possession letter, Site Po 29 4 19 with Delhi Police in respect of the loss of the said documents. As being the rightful & legal owner of the said documents, wish to request the general public at large that the said documents belong to me & if found, please return back/deliver the said please return back/deliver the sand documents to me within 15 days on my address & mobile: 9811309102. If any dealing is made wrt this plot by any person, the same shall not be binding upon me and I shall not be held responsible for any risk & consequences arising out of this unauthorised dealing if any.

PUBLIC NOTICE General Notice is hereby informed that my clients Ram Balak Mehta S/o Late Sh. Jageshwer Mehta & Smt. Veena Devi W/o Sh. Ram Balak Mehta both R/o H.No. B-39, Old Village Jasola, P.O. Jamia Nagar, New Delhi-110025 have disowned & severed all relations with their son namely Sunil Kumar & his wife Komal Mehta with immediate effect from all their moveable & immovable properties. Their son & his wife & our clients are living separately. My clients will not be responsible for any type of acts, deeds or criminal conducts of Sunil Kumar & his wife Komal Mehta in any manner whatsoeve

Tabrez Ahmad (Advocate) Ch. No. 301, Saket Court, New Delhi-17

DUDLIC NOTICE and my minor son JITENDER aged 13 years has been wrongly as PUSHPA, DINESH KUMAR and JITENDER in my Birth Certificate. The actua ame of mine, my husband and my minor son are PUSHPA SAHANI, DINESH SAHANI and JITENDER SAHANI respectively may accordingly

(RAJIV K. TEWAR CH. NO. 394-395 CIVIL WING TIS HAZARI COURTS DELHI-110054

PUBLIC NOTICE

blic at large is informed that my clobha Devi wife of Late Jagrasad resident of RZ-25, RZ-BI Old Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, New Delh on namely VIVEK DHOUNDIYAL from her movable and immovable properties due to his disrespectful behavior, out o control and has severed her relations with him for all intents and purposes vith immediate effect. Anybody he/the eals with them will do so s/her/their own risk and responsib Ashok Kumar Tyagi & Associa

A-3, Main Najafgarh Road Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059

Public Notice

ient Smt. Kamla Devi w/o sh. Nand La er Husband Sh. Nand Lal both are R/O /2811 Gali No.11 Ram Nagar Mandoli Ro thandara Delhi-110032 has disown sentitled her son Sh. Suresh Kumar, from Delhi-110032 and also severed all their rela ons with him. My client shall not responole of any acts, deeds and things done by the soon Sh. Suresh Kumar in future. Any perso lealing with him shall be doing so at his ow

Pawan Kuma

Advocate Ch. No. 315 Delhi high Court New Delhi

PUBLIC NOTICE

levered all their relationships with their a namely Punit Khatri € Vicky and his w Shivani Khatri R/o U-44, Railway Road, Pa Jdyan, Narela, Delhi-40; and have discovin

PUBLIC NOTICE

ereby notified to the public at larg y clients Shri Bhagwan Sharma an te Smt. Usha Sharma Both resider No. 4577, Kucha B.B. Goa Chargewalan, New Sarak Roshan Purr Delhi have discovered their son Sh. Roha Sharma and his wife Smt. Shardy Sharma from their life and properties (bot moveable) and immoveable) at Delhi cutisde of Delhi due to their quarrelin nature and use of abusive behavior. Me clients or any one from their family will in be responsible for any act, deed and thing whatever would be done in future by three with the properties of the prop ralan, New Sarak Roshan Pura

YATAINDER PAL RANA (ADVOCATE) Seat No. 18, P.S. Rathi Biock, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi- 54

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is hereby informed to the General Public that my client, Mrs. Trishla Jain, Wo late Sh. M.K. Jain, Rio D-1/A, Green Park Is. rnya Dadwal D/O Late Shri Madan La

purchase transaction is done by the said Mrs Priya Dadwal D/o Late Shri Madan Lal Wo Mi Priya Dadwal D/o Late Shrl Madan Lal Wo Mr. Adesh Kumar with respect to the aforesaid property or if anybody deals with or transacts with Mrs. Priya Dadwal D/o Lats Shrl Madan Lal W/o Mr. Adesh Kumar with regard to the sale and purchase he or she shall do so at his/her own risk and consequences as my clients have not given any authority to do so and the transaction shall be considered as null and vold. A.K. Pandey (Advocate) A-1, SF/ Street-IA 4 rujn Najacr (ID elbhi-S1. S/F, Street-01, Arjun Nagar Old, Delhi-51.

भोप्राल से कांग्रेस उम्मीदवार

LUMAX

ल्युमैक्स ऑटो टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्यालय : द्वितीय तल, हरवंश भवन-॥, कमर्शियल कॉम्पलेक्स, नांगल राया,

नई दिल्ली-110046 दूरभाष : 011-49857832 ईमेल : shares@lumaxmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.lumaxautotech.com, सीआईएन : L31909DL1981PLC349793

स्चना

सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 29 और 47 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार, अंतर- आलिया, 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त हुई चौथी तिमाही / वर्ष के लिए कंपनी के स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित ऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार और अनुमोदन करने के लिए और वित्तीय वर्ष 2018-19 के लिए कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयरों पर लाभांश की सिफारिश करने के लिए कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल को आयोजन शनिवार, दिनांक 18 मई, 2019 को किया जाएगा।

वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.lumaxautotech.com और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट <u>www.nseindia.com</u> व बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध होंगे।

कृते ल्युमैक्स ऑटो टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

आशीष दुबे स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांकः ९ मई, २०१९ मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी

चुनाव आयोग ने आचार संहिता उल्लंघन का नोटिस जारी किया है। आयोग ने उनके हठयोग यज्ञ का खर्च दिग्वजय सिंह के चुनाव खर्च खेते में जोड़ने का फैसला किया गया है। हठयोग की वीडियोग्राफी देखकर कार्यक्रम का खर्च साढ़े चार लाख रुपए आंका गया है।

आयोग ने कंप्यूटर बाबा को भेजे नोटिस में चार सवालों के जवाब मांगे हैं। क्या आयोजन की अनुमति प्रशासन से ली गई थी? क्या कार्यक्रम के लिए दिग्विजय ने कंप्यूटर बाबा और अन्य संतों को बुलाया था? क्या कंप्यूटर बाबा किसी प्रत्याशी के लिए प्रचार कर रहे हैं? अगर वे प्रचार में शामिल हैं तो खर्च कौन उठा रहा है?

भोपाल के कोहेफिजा इलाके में स्थित न्यू सैफिया कॉलेज ग्राउंड पर कंप्यूटर बाबा ने साधु-संतों के साथ अनुष्ठान किया था। इस कार्यक्रम में दिग्विजय सिंह भी पहुंचे थे। इसको धार्मिक कार्यक्रम बताकर संत समागम की अनुमति ली गई थी, लेकिन दिग्विजय के पहुंचने के बाद यह कार्यक्रम ग्रजनीतिक हो गया।



by Ravindra N. Jha

CSE - 2018 RESULT





AIR-162









से समुदाय का बहिष्कार मेहसाणा (गुजरात), 9 मई (भाषा)। गुजरात

घोड़ी पर

दूलहे के सवार होने

दलित

के मेहसाणा जिले के एक गांव में दलितं व्यक्ति के अपनी शादी में घोडी पर

प्रयानमंत्री भारतीय जीन औष्ट्रिय

bppi

AIR-102

स्थापित सोसायटी ई-1. 8वॉ तल. विडियोकॉन टावर, झण्डेवालान एक्स्टें. नई दिल्ली- 110055, टेली.: 011-49431800

AIR- 222

04 नग वाहनों के लिये निविदा

बीपीआई द्वारा उसके कर्मचारिनों के उपयोग के लिये मासिक आधार पर विभन्नि मॉडलों के वाहनों के हायरिंग के लिये वेण्डरों व्यक्तियों से अधिकतम 29.05.2019 के 3.00 बजे अप. तक मुहरबंद लिफाफे में कोटेशन आमंत्रित हैं। हमारे द्वारा हायर की जाने वाली वाहनों में 02 नग डिजायर/ एटिओस सेडान, 01 नग ईनोवा क्राइस्टा, 01 नग होण्डा सिटी/ मारुति सीएज को वरीयर दी जायेगी। लिफाफे के ऊपर बीपीपीआई में ए/सी कार के लिये कोटेशन, तय 29.05.2019 शीर्षांकित की जानी चाहिये। विस्तृत नियमों एवं शर्तों के लिये हमारी वेबसाईटः janaushadhi.gov.in देखें। मुख्य कार्यपालक अधिकार बीपीपीआई